
LOS Provinciaal Domein
Leuven 11.5.2024

Omega

Frank DE BOLSTER
TROL
Course : H:02
Distance : 3230m
Time : 0:31:54 (9'53"/km)

6/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Wouter LAMMENS 0:19:42
2. Rudi AERTS 0:24:59
3. Seth BOECKXX 0:25:01

1. 47 00:01:35 189m 8'23"/km
2. 44 00:01:03 00:02:38 124m 8'28"/km
3. 46 00:01:08 00:03:46 171m 6'38"/km
4. 43 00:01:34 00:05:20 246m 6'22"/km
5. 42 00:01:18 00:06:38 140m 9'17"/km
6. 39 00:00:47 00:07:25
7. 57 00:02:34 00:09:59
8. 41 00:01:45 00:11:44 158m 11'05"/km
9. 40 00:00:41 00:12:25 73m 9'22"/km

10. 39 00:01:47 00:14:12 203m 8'47"/km
11. 38 00:01:16 00:15:28 158m 8'01"/km
12. 59 00:04:49 00:20:17 227m 21'13"/km
13. 35 00:00:47 00:21:04 82m 9'33"/km
14. 36 00:01:01 00:22:05 79m 12'52"/km
15. 34 00:00:54 00:22:59 84m 10'43"/km
16. 33 00:00:38 00:23:37 60m 10'33"/km
17. 32 00:02:16 00:25:53 260m 8'43"/km
18. 58 00:00:51 00:26:44 110m 7'44"/km
19. 53 00:01:06 00:27:50 147m 7'29"/km
20. 31 00:01:41 00:29:31 264m 6'23"/km
21. 55 00:00:47 00:30:18 79m 9'55"/km
22. 54 00:01:08 00:31:26 161m 7'02"/km
23. 999 00:00:28 00:31:54 51m 9'09"/km
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